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TIME
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RESULT

Mon, Nov 6
Fri, Nov 10
Wed, Nov 15
Sun, Nov 19
Mon, Nov 20
Sun, Nov 26
Wed, Nov 29
Sun, Dec 3
Sat, Dec 9
Wed, Dec 13
Sun, Dec 17
Thu, Dec 21
Wed, Jan 3
Sat, Jan 6
Wed, Jan 10
Sat, Jan 13
Wed, Jan 17
Sat, Jan 20
Tue, Jan 23
Sat, Jan 27
Tue, Jan 30
Sat, Feb 3
Wed, Feb 7
Sat, Feb 10
Tue, Feb 13
Sat, Feb 17
Wed, Feb 21
Wed, Feb 28
Sat, Mar 2
Tue, Mar 5
Sat, Mar 9

vs UMBC

vs Chattanooga
vs Coppin State
vs Texas *

vs UConn or Indiana *

vs New Mexico State
vs Bellarmine

at Virginia Tech

at DePaul

vs Arkansas State
vs Pepperdine

vs Kentucky

at Virginia

vs Pittsburgh

at Miami

vs NC State

at North Carolina
at Wake Forest

vs Duke

vs Virginia

at Clemson

vs Florida State
at Syracuse

vs Georgia Tech
at Boston College
at Pittsburgh

vs Notre Dame

at Duke

vs Syracuse

vs Virginia Tech
vs Boston College

*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES MT

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:30 PM
TBA
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
TBD
5:00 PM
TBD
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:30 PM
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ACCNX
ACCNX
ACCNX
ESPN
ESPNU
ACCNX
ACCNX
ACCN
FS1
ACCN
ACCN
ESPN
ESPN/2/U
ACCNX
ACCN
ACCNX
ACCN
ESPN/2/U
ESPN/2/U
ACCNX
ACCN
ACCN
ACCN
ACCN
ACCN
ACCN
ESPN/2/U
ACCN
ACCN
ESPN/2/U
ACCNX




